
Type Order No.Dimensions Version / description

Order No.Version / descriptionDimensionsType

Versions/surfaces:
Stool: oak, lacquered in basic colour with open pore finish, oak, lacquered in accent colour with open pore finish , .12 oiled natural oak, 
.16 oiled natural walnut

NINI
ENTREE | LIVING | CONTRACT

Stool/occasional table W
H
D

40,0 Oak, open-pore Basic paint finish
Oak, open-pore Accent paint finish
Natural oak, oiled
Oiled natural walnut
 
Stool in solid wood with 4 legs, also serves as an occasional table
Order cushion separately
 

1410.__  
 
 
 

43,5
30,0

 
 
 
 

Cushion W
H
D

40,0 Fabrics (PG S1)
Fabrics (PG S2)
Fabrics (PG S3)
Fabrics (PG S4)
 
Cushion with zip fastening, incl. interior filled with feathers
Cushion suitable for use with ADD ON, BENCH, CABIN, CHEST, COSMO, NINI, STRIPES and URBAN

0681.__  
 
 
 

5,5
30,0

 
 
 
 

 
1410.__ 
1410.12 
1410.16

 
0681.__
0681.__
0681.__

ONLY BOOKS

Versions/surfaces:
Body, loose shelves, book ends: Basic paint finish (PG 1), Accent paint finish (PG 2)
 

Bookshelf W
H
D

120,0 Basic paint finish (PG 1)
Accent paint finish (PG 2)
 
Bookshelf to stand on floor; can be used in multiple
with 6 inclined shelves (each with approx. 20 kg load capacity) and 10 non-adjustable bookends
If several elements are installed in multiple, the loose shelves form a continuous line (see drawing)
Plinth connecting strip and installation material supplied

2821.__  
 210,0

28,0

 
 

 
2821.__


