NINI

Versions/surfaces:

Stool: oak, lacquered in basic colour with open pore finish, oak, lacquered in accent colour with open pore finish , .12 oiled natural oak, .16 oiled natural walnut

Туре	Din	nensions	Version / description	Order No.
Stool/occasional table	W	40,0	Oak, open-pore Basic paint finish 1410	1410
_	Н	43,5	Oak, open-pore Accent paint finish	1410
	D	30,0	Natural oak, oiled	1410.12
		·	Oiled natural walnut	1410.16
∅ Ψ \			Stool in solid wood with 4 legs, also serves as an occasional table	
U			Order cushion separately	
Cushion	W	40,0	Fabrics (PG S1)	0681
_	Н	5,5	Fabrics (PG S2)	0681
	D	30,0	Fabrics (PG S3)	0681
		,	Fabrics (PG S4)	0681
			Cushion with zip fastening, incl. interior fille Cushion suitable for use with ADD ON, BEN	ed with feathers CH, CABIN, CHEST, COSMO, NINI, STRIPES and URBAN

ONLY BOOKS

Versions/surfaces:

Body, loose shelves, book ends: Basic paint finish (PG 1), Accent paint finish (PG 2)

Туре	Dimensi	ons Version / description	Order No.	
Bookshelf	W 120,	1 , , ,	2821	
	H 210,0 D 28,0	•	2821	
		Bookshelf to stand on floor; can be used in multiple with 6 inclined shelves (each with approx. 20 kg load capacity) and 10 non-adjustable booken If several elements are installed in multiple, the loose shelves form a continuous line (see draw Plinth connecting strip and installation material supplied		